
2021 OVERALL STANDINGS EUROPE - PAGE 1/2

POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 20 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28

1 MILAN Nicolas FRA 914 850 42 50 36 0 50 50 27 50 33 50 42 36 27 42 42 36 30 42 10 33 50 50 50 36

2 POUGET David FRA 924 841 50 33 50 42 42 42 42 0 50 42 36 42 30 20 33 50 50 33 42 42 42 36 42 33

3 GUILLOT Marc FRA 831 770 27 42 24 33 36 10 30 36 42 0 27 50 42 27 50 42 42 50 36 36 36 30 33 50

4 JURADO Anthony FRA 629 629 30 27 42 36 2 14 50 0 27 33 50 0 50 33 0 33 12 6 0 50 14 42 36 42

5 JIMENEZ Kevin FRA 534 534 36 36 0 27 22 36 18 42 36 36 30 30 22 36 0 27 1 0 20 30 0 0 22 27

6 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 367 367 8 24 0 0 24 3 16 27 0 0 24 27 36 24 24 20 0 0 0 0 30 33 27 20

7 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA 363 363 24 20 0 0 27 27 22 0 0 0 22 10 0 0 36 30 16 30 0 0 33 6 30 30

8 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL 281 281 18 18 0 0 8 24 24 24 0 0 10 24 18 22 0 0 20 27 24 0 0 0 20 0

9 BOSSY Thibaut FRA 265 265 22 22 0 0 30 30 33 33 0 0 33 33 0 0 0 0 27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 TORELLI Gabriele ITA 232 232 0 0 22 50 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 24 50 16 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

11 PEKAR Tomas CZE 218 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 30 0 0 0 0 33 30 0 0 24 16 27 22 0 0 0 0

12 COCAIGN Paul FRA 168 168 14 16 0 0 14 6 1 22 0 0 3 20 0 0 0 0 18 12 0 0 0 0 18 24

13 MAIO Guillaume FRA 163 163 16 10 0 0 6 1 12 16 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 14 18 0 0 16 14 14 14

14 BERTO Filippo ITA 149 149 0 0 20 24 0 0 0 0 22 12 0 0 1 0 0 10 0 0 33 27 0 0 0 0

15 CARREE Mickael FRA 134 134 20 14 0 12 18 20 0 0 0 0 14 22 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 GULDENFELS Dorian FRA 129 129 33 30 0 0 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 STUCKI Andreas CHE 126 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 0 36 14 0 24 0 0 0 0

18 ABELLA Nico ESP 125 125 0 0 0 0 10 16 0 20 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 22 1 0 0 0 22 0 22

19 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA 123 123 0 0 33 20 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

20 SCIONTI Federico ITA 111 111 0 0 27 30 0 0 0 0 10 18 0 0 0 0 22 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 PALOMERAS Jordi ESP 110 110 0 0 0 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 24 0 0

22 ALCIDI Alessio ITA 106 106 0 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 18 8 0 0 16 12 10 12 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

23 SEBASTI SCALERA Alessandro ITA 100 100 0 0 18 6 0 0 0 0 20 24 0 0 0 0 20 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

24 SILVESTRINI Paolo Maria ITA 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 22 0 0 0 0 27 16 0 0 18 3 0 0 0 0

25 VIGUIER Lionel FRA 98 98 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 14 0 0 0 0 16 0 2 4 6 12

26 DZIADUS Laurent FRA 96 96 10 1 0 0 3 18 20 12 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4

27 HORN FRA 96 96 4 8 0 0 1 4 0 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 12 0 10 10 0 0 10 3 3 8

28 SANDRUCCI Gustavo ITA 76 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 24 0 0 12 10 0 0 0 0

29 OSPANOV Yeraly KZH 71 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 16 16

30 ONGARETTO Fabrizio ITA 70 70 0 0 16 14 0 0 0 0 6 20 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 VAN LAGEN Jaap NED 69 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 CIRO Giuseppe ITA 67 67 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 24 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 JELMINI Felice ITA 66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 16 0 0 0 0

34 STEENMETZ René NED 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 22 1 0 8 12 1 6

35 STEFANA Quinto ITA 57 57 0 0 12 8 0 0 0 0 3 14 0 0 8 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 SCHIMPF Alejandro ESP 56 56 0 0 0 0 16 22 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 RIERA Ivan ESP 53 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 18 0 0

38 POLDERMAN Stephan NED 52 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 12 10 2 0

39 DANETTI Massimiliano ITA 51 51 0 0 4 18 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 ROYO Alex ESP 51 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 27 0 0

41 ZABALA Erik ESP 49 49 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20 0 0

42 ALONSO Mariano ESP 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 20 14 0 0 0 0 0

43 HERRERIAS Antonio ESP 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 1 22 1 0 0

44 PAJOT David FRA 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 24 18

45 SEIBEL Henrik GER 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 8 4 20 0 0 0 0

46 BORDAGARAY Jérémy FRA 40 40 2 2 0 0 0 0 10 18 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

47 BERNARDI Denis FRA 36 36 0 0 14 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 NOGALES Daniel ESP 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0

49 JULIA Fabien FRA 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 10 10

50 RICCIARINI Cristian ITA 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2021 OVERALL STANDINGS EUROPE PAGE 2/2

POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 20 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28

51 DI LUCA Simone ITA 30 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 CICUENDEZ Javier ESP 29 29 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

53 RUGHETTI Matteo ITA 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 TREBBI Giacomo ITA 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 DUE ITA 20 20 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

56 BAJO Alvaro ESP 18 18 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 FAYE Michel FRA 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 1

58 MORICONI Simone ITA 16 16 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 BERGAMASHI Alberto ITA 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 BOECKLER Romain FRA 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos ESP 13 13 3 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 CIPOLLA Ercole ITA 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

63 ZADOTTI Vittorio ITA 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0

64 PASQUALI Daniele ITA 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 JELMINI Giacomo ITA 9 9 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 BORDAGARAY Thomas FRA 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 CUTINI Sandro ITA 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

68 RIVALS Fabien FRA 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 GRIZAUD Florent FRA 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 PINEDA Samuel ESP 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

71 RIGOULET Mathieu FRA 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

72 ALONSO Gabriel ESP 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 THEVENOT Jean-Marc FRA 6 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 FREY Guy FRA 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 RODRIGO Joaquin ESP 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

76 FELISA Paolo ITA 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 CASSARA Diego ITA 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 CHETCUTI Clement FRA 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 ARGENTI Andrea ITA 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 BORDAGARAY Antoine FRA 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

81 LAHOZ Alex ESP 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

82 SABBATINI Alberto ITA 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 BARONI Lorenzo ITA 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 PELLEGRINI Gian Luca ITA 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 BERRIAU Joris FRA 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

86 GAROFANO Gennaro ITA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 GAUTIER Arnaud FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 SEPE Gianluca ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 AIMABLE Gavin FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 BILLON Frederic FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 MAURIELLO Gianluca ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 LEAL Michel FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 EYCHENNE Stéphane FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 CONGIU Marco ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 CORNICCHA Mario ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 CESARANO Gaetano ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 PERUCCA ORFEI Emiliano ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 PUCCETTI Michele ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 20 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28

1 JIMENEZ Kevin FRA 390 389 25 25 1 25 15 25 15 25 25 25 25 25 18 25 0 18 4 4 10 25 0 0 12 18

2 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA 285 285 18 15 0 0 25 18 18 0 0 0 15 6 0 0 25 25 12 25 0 0 25 8 25 25

3 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 254 254 6 18 0 0 18 2 12 18 0 0 18 18 25 18 18 12 0 0 0 0 18 25 18 10

4 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL 192 192 12 12 0 0 2 15 25 15 0 0 4 15 15 15 0 0 18 18 15 0 0 0 10 1

5 BERTO Filippo ITA 116 116 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 15 12 0 0 4 0 0 6 0 0 25 18 0 0 0 0

6 COCAIGN Paul FRA 107 107 8 10 0 0 8 4 6 12 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 15 10 0 0 0 0 8 15

7 ALCIDI Alessio ITA 95 95 0 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 12 12 12 8 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0

8 ABELLA Nico ESP 92 92 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 0 0 2 18 1 12

9 MAIO Guillaume FRA 91 91 10 6 0 0 1 0 10 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 8 10 4 4

10 CARREE Mickael FRA 88 88 15 8 0 8 12 10 0 0 0 0 8 12 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA 86 86 0 0 25 15 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

12 ONGARETTO Fabrizio ITA 58 58 0 0 15 10 0 0 0 0 8 15 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 CIRO Giuseppe ITA 52 52 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 OSPANOV Yeraly KZH 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 2 0 0 10 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 6 6

15 SEIBEL Henrik GER 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 6 8 4 15 0 0 0 0

16 ALONSO Mariano ESP 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 15 8 0 0 0 0 0

17 ZABALA Erik ESP 37 37 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0

18 PASQUALI Daniele ITA 34 34 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 SCHIMPF Alejandro ESP 34 34 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 RIERA Ivan ESP 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 0 0

21 JELMINI Giacomo ITA 30 30 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 HERRERIAS Antonio ESP 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 10 6 0 0

23 CIPOLLA Ercole ITA 26 26 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 6 10 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

24 PAJOT David FRA 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 15 8

25 NOGALES Daniel ESP 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 0

26 MORICONI Simone ITA 16 16 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 TREBBI Giacomo ITA 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 CUTINI Sandro ITA 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

29 HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos ESP 9 9 4 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 BORDAGARAY Antoine FRA 8 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

31 PINEDA Samuel ESP 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

32 LAHOZ Alex ESP 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

33 CHETCUTI Clement FRA 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 AIMABLE Gavin FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 EYCHENNE Stéphane FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 PUCCETTI Michele ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2021 CHALLENGERS STANDINGS EUROPE
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 20 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28

1 HORN FRA 244 244 15 25 0 0 18 18 8 15 18 10 4 0 0 0 18 0 25 15 2 4 18 8 8 15

2 VIGUIER Lionel FRA 202 202 25 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 10 18 25 18 0 0 0 0 25 6 8 10 12 25

3 DZIADUS Laurent FRA 189 189 18 10 0 0 25 25 25 18 0 0 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 10

4 SEBASTI SCALERA Alessandro ITA 168 168 0 0 25 15 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 18 10 0 0 0 0

5 POLDERMAN Stephan NED 154 154 4 4 0 0 12 8 10 4 0 0 15 4 0 0 0 0 10 25 4 8 25 15 6 0

6 STEENMETZ René NED 142 142 1 2 0 0 6 0 12 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 12 18 15 18 4 12

7 STEFANA Quinto ITA 120 120 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 18 15 10 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0

8 BORDAGARAY Jérémy FRA 117 117 12 12 0 0 10 12 18 25 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6

9 JULIA Fabien FRA 115 115 6 6 0 0 8 15 0 0 0 0 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 18 18

10 CICUENDEZ Javier ESP 99 99 10 15 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0

11 DUE ITA 92 92 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 15 12 0 0 0 0

12 FAYE Michel FRA 73 73 2 1 0 0 0 6 6 12 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 15 12 0 0 0 0 1 8

13 ALONSO Gabriel ESP 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 15 0 0 0 0

14 CASSARA Diego ITA 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 0 0 0 0 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 BERNARDI Denis FRA 43 43 0 0 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 ARGENTI Andrea ITA 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 0 0 6 2 0 0 2 4

17 FELISA Paolo ITA 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 RUGHETTI Matteo ITA 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 ZADOTTI Vittorio ITA 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 25 0 0 0 0

20 GAUTIER Arnaud FRA 30 30 8 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 RIVALS Fabien FRA 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 GRIZAUD Florent FRA 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 FREY Guy FRA 22 22 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 BORDAGARAY Thomas FRA 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 THEVENOT Jean-Marc FRA 20 20 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 RODRIGO Joaquin ESP 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0

27 RIGOULET Mathieu FRA 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2

28 GAROFANO Gennaro ITA 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 LEAL Michel FRA 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 BILLON Frederic FRA 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M
ONZA

M
AGNY C

OURS

HOCKEN
HEI

M

BARCEL
ONA

2021 GENTLEMEN DRIVERS STANDING EUROPE

M
ISA

NO

PAUL R
IC

ARD

HUNGARORIN
G

IM
OLA

SP
A FR

ANCORCHAM
PS

RED
 B

ULL
 R

IN
G

VALE
NCIA

PAUL R
IC

ARD

M
ONZA

NOGARO

#Confidential C


